Representative of the Estate of Annette Siegal, Gary as trustee of the Marital Trust, Gary as 
trustee of the Annette Trust, and Gary individually shall distribute (i) Peggy's Marital Trust 
Distributive Share to Peggy, (ii) Peggy's Annette Trust Distributive Share to Peggy, and (ii) One 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000) from Gary's Marital Trust Distributive Share, from 
Gary's Annette Trust Distributive Share, and from Gary individually to Peggy. Such amounts as 
provided in the foregoing (i), (ii), and (iii). the sum of which is $596.914.62, shall be distributed